
SC to SC Multi
mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fi
ber Patch cable 0.3m
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6-SCSC-0.3
Price: 2,874 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

3m OS2 Fibre Optic Cable LC -
SC (Single Mode)
Read More
SKU: CBL-FB2S-LCSC-030Y
Price: 3,790 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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EXTRALINK 16 Core Fiber Optic
Terminal Box POLA
Read More
SKU: FIB-EL-FO-TB-16-BL
Price: 19,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

EXTRALINK 8 Core Fiber Optic
Distribution Box CAROL
Read More
SKU: NET-EL-FO-DB-8-WT
Price: 3,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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Fibre 6 core GYTXW 2 steel wire
6.8mm outdoor underground
Read More
SKU: CBL-FIB6C-UND
Price: 185 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

Coupler fiber SC
Read More
SKU: NET-SCSC-COUP
Price: 401 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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Pigtail Multimode SC
Read More
SKU: CBL-MM-PIGT
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

Pigtail OM3 SC
Read More
SKU: CBL-OM3-PIGT
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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1 x LC to LC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCLC-02
Price: 3,595 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

SC PATCH CABLE
Read More
SKU: CBL-SC-PATCH
Price: 2,050 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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1 x SC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-SCSC-02
Price: 2,359 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

LC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 OS2 Fiber Patch Cable, .6
Meter
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCSC-0.6
Price: 1,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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LC to SC Multimode Duplex
50/125 Fiber Patch Cable 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-LC-SC-2M-MM
Price: 3,595 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

2 Into 2 Out 24 Core Fiber Optic
Terminal Box
Read More
SKU: FIB-2INTO2-OUT24-BX
Price: 19,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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Cable Pigtail fibre SC Single
Mode
Read More
SKU: CBL-SC-SM-PT
Price: 401 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

Digital Optical Fiber Optic
Toslink Audio Cable 1m
Read More
SKU: CBL-TOSLINK-1M
Price: 1,535 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Audio Accessories, Fiber Equipment,
Projector / Video

Tags: 44

Product Description

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/cable-pigtail-fibre-sc-single-mode-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/digital-optical-fiber-optic-toslink-audio-cable-1m-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/audio-accessories/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/projector_video/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/

